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RMPRO CROSS / SAINT LO

 MANCHE 4 (U17)

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT

28/01/2024

DOSSIER RESULTAT



VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE SEXE TEMPS ECART

1 12 DUGAY Charlie PERIERS CYCLISME U17 U17-2 ♂ 0.32.53

2 3 VINCENT Elouan FLERS CYCLISME 61 U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.33.33 0.00.40

3 7 CHESNEL Thomas VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.34.08 0.01.15

4 27 DESGROUAS Tristan UV NEUBOURG U17 U17-2 ♂ 0.34.59 0.02.06

5 26 CLEUET Iban LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.36.15 0.03.22

6 20 DELAHAIS Lucas AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.36.43 0.03.50

7 16 BOISIVON Anaël VC AVRANCHES U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.36.56 0.04.03

8 2 MARY Timothé FLERS CYCLISME 61 U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.37.00 0.04.07

9 1 LECELLIER Mathis FLERS CYCLISME 61 U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.37.18 0.04.25

10 22 PEPIN Kevin EC MONTEBOURG U17 U17-2 ♂ 0.37.20 0.04.27

11 23 NIVOL Paul EC SAINT VIGORIENNE U17 U17-2 ♂ 0.37.35 0.04.42

12 19 FOREST Enzo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.37.58 0.05.05

13 18 BROTIN Hugo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.38.23 0.05.30

14 17 LECOLLINET Alexandre VC AVRANCHES U17 U17-2 ♂ 0.39.00 0.06.07

15 21 TESSIER Clément CS VILLEDIEU U17 U17-1 ♂ 0.39.08 0.06.15

16 14 GAULTIER Thomas UC IFS HEROUVILLE U17 U17-2 ♂ 0.39.17 0.06.24

17 25 DUCHEMIN Elisa ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER U17 U17-2 ♀ 0.39.51 0.06.58

18 28 AUVRAY Jade VC FERTE MACE U17 U17-1 ♀ 0.40.59 0.08.06

19 29 DELAFOSSE Noëmie VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL U17 U17-1 ♀ - 1tour

20 24 GIBORY Simon ES TORIGNI U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

21 10 BINET Clément AG ORVAL COUTANCES U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

22 8 GUYARD Melvyn VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

23 4 BECHADE Malo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

24 6 DE ROYER Noé UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

25 9 GUYARD Noah VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

26 5 COQUEREL Thibault UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U17 U17-1 ♂ - 1tour

27 11 BINET Marion AG ORVAL COUTANCES U17 U17-1 ♀ - 1tour

13 GIARD Lucas PERIERS CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ DNF
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VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE SEXE PTS ECART

1 DESGROUAS Tristan UV NEUBOURG U17 U17-2 ♂ 7 0

2 DUGAY Charlie PERIERS CYCLISME U17 U17-2 ♂ 9 2

3 VINCENT Elouan FLERS CYCLISME 61 U17 U17-1 ♂ 14 7

4 CHESNEL Thomas VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-1 ♂ 17 10

5 PEPIN Kevin EC MONTEBOURG U17 U17-2 ♂ 33 26

6 LECOLLINET Alexandre VC AVRANCHES U17 U17-2 ♂ 46 39

7 NIVOL Paul EC SAINT VIGORIENNE U17 U17-2 ♂ 49 42

8 BOISIVON Anaël VC AVRANCHES U17 U17-1 ♂ 49 42

9 CHATONNET James VC LILLEBONNE U17 U17-2 ♂ 49 42

9 DHONDT Clovis AS TREPORT CYCLISME U17 U17-2 ♂ 49 42

11 CLEUET Iban LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ 50 43

12 GAULTIER Thomas UC IFS HEROUVILLE U17 U17-2 ♂ 50 43

13 BROTIN Hugo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U17 U17-1 ♂ 54 47

14 DELAHAIS Lucas AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ 56 49

15 MARY Timothé FLERS CYCLISME 61 U17 U17-1 ♂ 57 50

16 GIARD Lucas PERIERS CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ 57 50

17 ANNE LEVERRIER Martin VC FERTE MACE U17 U17-2 ♂ 64 57

18 JOURDAN ANFRAY Edgar VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U17 U17-1 ♂ 67 60

19 LECELLIER Mathis FLERS CYCLISME 61 U17 U17-1 ♂ 68 61

20 FOREST Enzo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U17 U17-1 ♂ 68 61

21 LEFEVRE Clément VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-2 ♂ 68 61

22 TESSIER Clément CS VILLEDIEU U17 U17-1 ♂ 71 64

23 NORROY Elouan EC MONTEBOURG U17 U17-2 ♂ 71 64

24 GOURET Noé ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER U17 U17-2 ♂ 71 64

25 BINET Clément AG ORVAL COUTANCES U17 U17-1 ♂ 72 65

26 GITTON Romain UV NEUBOURG U17 U17-1 ♂ 73 66

27 COQUEREL Thibault UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U17 U17-1 ♂ 74 67

28 GUENICHON Julien EC SAINT VIGORIENNE U17 U17-1 ♂ 74 67

29 DE ROYER Noé UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U17 U17-1 ♂ 76 69

30 TAISNE Simon EC MONTEBOURG U17 U17-2 ♂ 76 69

31 RIVIERE Augustin PERIERS CYCLISME U17 U17-1 ♂ 76 69

32 GIBORY Simon ES TORIGNI U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

33 GUYARD Melvyn VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

34 GUYARD Noah VC BOCAGE VIRE U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

35 MAZZA Eliot UC IFS HEROUVILLE U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

35 REGNAULT Lucas UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

37 LECLERC Louis MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

38 DIFFTOT Mathys EC NEUFCHATEL U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

39 LOREL Alexis VC BERNAY U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

40 DALLAIN Dorian UC BRICQUEBEC U17 U17-1 ♂ 78 71

41 BECHADE Malo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U17 U17-1 ♂ 89 82

41 MARIE Anthon UC BRICQUEBEC U17 U17-2 ♂ 89 82
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VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE SEXE PTS ECART

1 AUVRAY Jade VC FERTE MACE U17 U17-1 ♀ 72 0

2 DELAFOSSE Noëmie VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL U17 U17-1 ♀ 72 0

3 BINET Marion AG ORVAL COUTANCES U17 U17-1 ♀ 72 0

4 DUCHEMIN Elisa ESM GONFREVILLE L`ORCHER U17 U17-2 ♀ 75 3

5 MARIE Azia UC BRICQUEBEC U17 U17-2 ♀ 78 6

CLASSEMENT RMPRO CROSS MANCHE 4 (U17) : FEMMES
28/01/24
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